MCC
End suction centrifugal pumps
Technical brochure
BMCC R8
2MCC technical brochure
A full range of product features
Superior materials of construction: AISI 316L stainless
steel impeller and seal housing for corrosion resistance, and

catalog number for the pump. The meaning of each digit in
the product code number is shown at right.
MCC product line numbering system
®
DRINKING WATER
NSF/ANSI 61 & 372
Mechanical seal and o-ring
0 = Pre-engineered standard
For optional mechanical seal modify catalog order no. with seal
code listed below.
Impeller option code
Driver, motor
1 = 1 PH, ODP	 3 = 3 PH, ODP 575V	 5 = 3 PH, TEFC
2 = 3 PH, ODP	 4 =  1PH, TEFC	 6 = 3 PH, TEFC 575V
Note: motor is premium efficient where required by DOE.
HP rating
C	=	 ½ HP	 E	 =	1 HP	 G	=	 2 HP	 J	=	 5 HP
D	=	 ¾ HP	 F	 =	1½ HP	 H	=	 3 HP
Driver: hertz/pole/RPM
1 = 60 Hz, 2 pole, 3500 RPM	 4 = 50 Hz, 2 pole, 2900 RPM
Material
MC = Cast iron
Pump size
100	 =	 1 x 1¼ – 6	 125	=	1¼ x 1½ – 6	 150	=	1½ x 2 – 6
Example product code
1	 MC	1	 C	 1	 E	 0
Impeller code
Pump size
100MC
1 x 1¼ – 6
125MC
1¼ x 1½ – 6
150MC
1½ x 2 – 6
Diameter Diameter Diameter
A 6 1/8 – 5 1/8
B 5 3/4 5 15/16 5
C 5 3/16 5 3/4 4 3/4
D 4 3/4 5 11/32 4 1/2
E 4 7/16 5 1/16 4 3/8
F – 4 7/8 4
G – 4 5/8 3 5/8
H – 4 1/4 –
J – 4 –
John Crane Mechanical Seal (5⁄8” seal)
Seal
code Rotary Station-
ary
Elasto-
mers
Metal
parts Part no.
0 Carbon Ceramic BUNA 18-8SS 10K10
3MCC technical brochure
Performance coverage (60 Hz)
Notes:
Not recommended for operation beyond printed H-Q curve.
For critical application conditions consult factory.
Not all combinations of motor, impeller and seal options are available for every pump model. Please check with Goulds Water Technology on
non-cataloged numbers.
All standard 3500 RPM ODP* and TEFC* motors supplied by Goulds Water Technology, have minimum of 1.15 service factor. Standard catalog
units may utilize available service factor.
* Premium efficiency where Department of Energy regulations apply.
CAPACITY Q
METERS FEET
TO
TA